Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 21.08.2016

AK 35-44 mannlich

Rang

Nr

86
152
105
120
146
129
63
71
144
148
73
102
92
145
99
131

Name

Buxhofer Matthias
Hitzert Remco
Kolar Robert
Albertin Ismael
Hautle Michael
Strim Oliver
Stoikos Chris
Vuketic Robert
Walt Markus
Hutter Daniel
Oberholzer Robert
Gaechter Roland
Kursteiner Stephan
Walser Mark

Fehr Pascal
Jakobsen Espen

Jg
1973
1975
1974
1981
1979
1974
1978
1973
1980
1975
1974
1972
1976
1975
1972
1974

Ort

Feldkirch
Sevelen
Rorschacherberg
Marbach
Diepoldsau
Tlbach
Wittenbach
Uetikon Am See
Oberriet
Widnau
Lustenau
Oberriet

St. Gallen
Montlingen
Rebstein
Diepoldsau

Team

Tri Dornbirn
Tri Top Team
Team Signer
MILA-Rheintal

Tri Club Bodensee
LG - Wittenbach
rvsport.ch

PSA
Giant Velo Legi Team

Fehr Connection
Orient Global

08:36.4
07:00.4
10:16.0
11:26.8
08:25.6
08:00.4
09:46.5
09:18.4
11:19.1
11:308
10:26.5
13:095
12:02.0
12:44 5
12:252
14:05.2

34:230
34:496
35:329
36:22.1
35:22.4
37:46.8
37:20.9
37:16.7
37:165
36:34.2
37:506
41:018
40:40.4
41:28.4
42:50.5
48:146

07:14.7
08:23.0
07:39.7
07:255
08:54 4
08:12.2
08:21.8
09:08.6
08:56.2
09:27.7
09:40.7
08:13.7
08:59.4
10:01.2
09:453
09:337

07:136
08:226
07:53.8
07:273
08:59.7
08:243
08:28.9
09:20.1
08:58.1
09:305
09:46.3
08:27 5
08:56.5
10:195
10:04.1
10:135

5

06:51.8
08:00.1
07:386
07:02.7
08:22.4
07:52.3
07:58.8
08:34.2
08:43.8
08:47.6
09:342
08:20.0
08:38.2
09:34.8
09:48.3
09:41.0

Gesamt

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04:195
:06:35.6
:09:00.9
:09:44 4
:10:045
:10:15.9
:11:56.9
113:38.0
:15:13.7
:15:50.8
:17:18.2
:19:124
:19:16.6
:24:08.4
:24:534
:31:480



